
W1/2 LOT 16 BARWICK S/D.

ORB 462-322, 784-1997,

TYRE RICHARD A JR
160 SW CHARLIE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-4S-16-02815-017

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

7416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/04/2024 JB 2.57 38,550 0 0 38,550

STANDARD
3

49,606
11,900
38,550

100,056
26,419
73,637

HX HB 48,637
25,000

100,056
0

104,277

1063/1152 10/20/2005 WD Q V 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STUART

RICHARD A TYRE JR

1029/2943 3/31/2004 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHRYN LITTLE & PHYL

PHYLLIS STUART
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PRMT:1:1: 14X70 93

23869 M H 475 11/17/2005

7907 M H 100 12/17/1993

2008HX Base Yr

160 SW CHARLIE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,492 117.9000 70.74 105,544 2005 2005 0 0 0 53.00 47.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1396

BAS 100 100 100 3,325

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 43,089

UOP 384 25 96 3,192

1,780 1,492 49,606

BAS= W35 BAS= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W13 S27 UOP= S8 E48N8 W48$ E48
N27$.

BAS

35

13

27

48

27

BAS 10

10

10

10

UOP8

48

8

48

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,500

11,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 38,550


